WS2
WEIGHING BENCH SCALE
Due to PT’s policy of continuous development, these specifications are subject to change without notice.
Innovative Measurement Electronics
OPTIONS
RS-232C or Serial printer output
P/N EO07IOP01XX232
Relay Output (3 sets of contacts)
P/N EO07IOP02XXRLY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model    Size (WxLxHmm)   Capacity      Division       Resolution        Weight(kg)     Part Number
WS2-U-30  380x280x600   30 kg (60lb)      5g (0.01lb)             1/6000             11.7            J07090030M0UXX
WS2-S-30  400x300x600   30 kg (60lb)      5g (0.01lb)             1/6000             12.7            J07090030M0SXX
WS2-S-60  400x300x600   60 kg (120lb)      10g (0.02lb)           1/6000             12.7            J07090075M0SXX
WS2-S-150  400x300x600   150 kg (300lb)      20g (0.05lb)           1/7500 (1/6000lb)     12.7            J07090150M0SXX
WS2-M-30  520x370x930   30 kg (60lb)      5g (0.01lb)             1/6000                  17.5            J07090030M0MXX
WS2-M-60  520x370x930   60 kg (150lb)      10g (0.02lb)           1/6000                  17.5            J07090075M0MXX
WS2-M-150  520x370x930   150 kg (300lb)      20g (0.05lb)           1/7500 (1/6000lb)     17.5            J07090150M0MXX
WS2-D-60  520x420x930   60 kg (120lb)      10g (0.02lb)           1/6000             20.5            J07090075M0DXX
WS2-D-150  520x420x930   150 kg (300lb)      20g (0.05lb)           1/7500 (1/6000lb)     20.5            J07090150M0DXX
WS2-D-300  520x420x930   300 kg (600lb)      50g (0.1lb)             1/6000             20.5            J07090300M0DXX
WS2-L-60  600x460x930   60 kg (120lb)      10g (0.02lb)           1/6000             26.5            J07090075M0LXX
WS2-L-150  600x460x930   150 kg (300lb)      20g (0.05lb)           1/7500 (1/6000lb)     26.5            J07090150M0LXX
WS2-L-300  600x460x930   300 kg (600lb)      50g (0.1lb)             1/6000             26.5            J07090300M0LXX
FEATURES
1/6,000 display resolution typical (Internal
resolution 1/300,000)
Auto calibration
Kilogram (kg) and pound (lb) weighing modes
Large LCD display with EL backlight
Full range tare; Auto zero tracking
Pre-set weight or quantity;  Weight accumulation
Simple counting; Gross/Net indication
Hold function; Check mode Lo/Hi/OK
Low power and charging status indication
Auto power off
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temperature: 0˚C~40˚C (32˚F ~ 104˚F)
Power Source: AC 110V/230V (±10%) + DC
6V/4.5AH rechargeable battery
Display: LCD, 6 Digits. 26mm (Height)
03/06